This module is part of Vision's Techconnect connectivity faceplate family.
TC3 VGA and Audio Module (phoenix on
rear)
TC3 VGAF3.5MM EU SAP: 3446585 US SAP: 12980837
 vav.link/tc3_vgaf3-5mm
Female 15-pin D-sub connector for PC output
With a 3.5mm Minijack socket for stereo audio
Phoenix connector at rear
Not labeled
Occupies 1 module space
Fixes to Surround
Techconnect modules �x into a surround, which in turn �xes to a backbox, mudring (for hollow
walls), or a table faceplate.
Future-proof
If you break a module or need to change it in the future, just replace that part - not the entire
faceplate.
Flexible
Get to site and the client changes what they want on their AV faceplate? No problem.
1798/en/2021-06-09 02:07:21/2021-06-10 00:01:49
IMAGE
Image 8902
PNG 601.21 KB
�les.visionaudiovisual.com/products/TC3_VGAF3-5MM/images/TC3_VGAF3.5MMD-e1455077178902.pn
g
Front angle
PNG 1.32 MB
�les.visionaudiovisual.com/products/TC3_VGAF3-5MM/images/TC3_VGAF3.5MM_front_angle.png
Rear angle
PNG 1.67 MB
�les.visionaudiovisual.com/products/TC3_VGAF3-5MM/images/TC3_VGAF3.5MM_rear_angle.png
Dims
PNG 20.22 KB
�les.visionaudiovisual.com/products/TC3_VGAF3-5MM/images/TC3_VGAF3.5MM_dims.png
Con�g
JPEG 20.46 KB
�les.visionaudiovisual.com/products/TC3_VGAF3-5MM/images/TC3_VGAF3.5MMD_con�g.jpg
SPECIFICATIONS
COLOR
White
MATERIAL
ABS Plastic
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
64 x 21 x 38 mm / 2.5" x 0.83" x 1.5"
PRODUCT WEIGHT
tbc
PACKAGED WEIGHT
tbc
PACKAGED DIMENSIONS
tbc
PART NUMBER
TC3 VGAF3.5MM [EU SAP:3446585 / US SAP: 12980837]